/ Port Macquarie Hastings Hockey Association

PORT MACGUARIE

HOCKEY Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 A-grade Womens

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Chatham

Collins W
2025 A Womens  Sat 03 May 2025 14:30 Collins Field  PMHHA Taree Team CHHC Cobras

(Top)
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Sharks
Collins W

2025 A Womens  Sat 17 May 2025 14:30 Collins Field  PMHHA Taree Team
(Top)
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Team 2

CHHC Cobras

Umpires

Accessed at 31 Jul 2025 at 02:08:17



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Tigers
Collins W

2025 AWomens  Sat 05 Jul 2025 14:30 Collins Field PMHHA Taree Team
(Top)

Page 3 of 6

Team 2

CHHC Cobras

Umpires

Accessed at 31 Jul 2025 at 02:08:17



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Chatham
Collins W

2025 AWomens  Sat 19 Jul 2025 14:30 Collins Field PMHHA Taree Team
(Top)
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Team 2

CHHC Cobras

Umpires

Accessed at 31 Jul 2025 at 02:08:17



Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Collins W

2025 A Womens  Sat 02 Aug 2025 14:30 Collins Field  TBD TBD
(Top)
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Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Grade Day Time Field Team 1
Collins W

2025 A Womens  Sat 09 Aug 2025 14:30 Collins Field  TBD
(Top)
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Team 2

TBD

Umpires

Accessed at 31 Jul 2025 at 02:08:17
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